School Districts in Chester County

County
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester

Chester

School District
Avon Grove SD
Coatesville Area SD
Downingtown Area SD
Great Valley SD

Kennett Consolidated SD
Octorara Area SD

Owen J. Roberts SD
Oxford Area SD
Phoenixville Area SD
Tredyffrin-Easttown SD
Unionville-Chadds Ford SD
West Chester Area SD

Population, 2020
31,907
65,901
76,501
34,610
27,025
18,453
36,828
27,160
35,642
42,911
24,431
111,327

Rural / Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban



